Protective hose - coat SS 304 - @10 mm

https://www.nexaparts.com/protective-hose-coat-ss-304-10-mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Inner diameter
Outer diameter
Inner diameter
Max length
Outer Diameter
applicable for
Color

Color 2
Dimensions
Length
Material

Model

Outer surface

Temperatur range

33094
9505461818542
NexaParts
Rubber Hoses
25m x @10mm
Geweven RVS
zilver

210 mm
Beschermslang
2500.00

10.00

10.00

10 mm

10 mm

10

25m

10mm

RVS geweven mantel beschermslang.

zilver

zilver

Volle rol 25m
25m

Geweven RVS
Beschermslang
Geweven RVS
-35°C/+120°C
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